C o n t r o l  &  S e n s o r  Te c h n o l o g y
Printed in the USA
RSV
Bosch
Features
• Installs on a variety of engines and Bosch
model A, MW, P pumps with RSV governor
• Fast, easy installation

RSV Bosch
Specifications
Ordering Information
Solenoid Shutdown Kits
RSV Bosch
Left-hand Part No. Right-hand Part No. Solenoid
SA-3742-12 SA-3799-12 1751ES - 12 VDC
SA-3742-24 SA-3799-24 1751ES - 24 VDC
SA-3765-12 SA-3800-12 1751 - 12 VDC
SA-3765-24 SA-3800-24 1751 - 24 VDC
Contact factory for optional connectors for externally switched (ES) kits
C o n t r o l  &  S e n s o r  Te c h n o l o g y
Synchro-Start Products, Inc.
a Knowles company